Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:58:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/08/2017

Categoria: BIANCO M

Pos.
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Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
TAFFARELLO Riccardo
VENDRAMI Giuseppe
MIROLO Manuele

DE MARTIN Alberto
CANOVA Thomas
BARZAN Lorenzo

Categoria: BIANCO W

Pos.
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Nome

ARTUSO Fabiola
CROSATO Giorgia
SUT Sara

PIN Matilde
BORTOLUZZI llaria
BELLIO Irene

POL Donatella

Categoria: GIALLO M

Pos.
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Nome
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
DE MARTIN Enrico
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BORTOLUZZI Roberto
MASINI Davide
FURLAN Marco
BORTOLUZZI Andrea
DAL BO Renzo
MOGNO Paolo
PEDENZINI David

DE BIASI Massimo
DE NONI Matteo
COSSI Mauro
ARTUSO Nelvio
MUTTON Pietro
TAFFARELLO Filippo
VENDRAMI Giorgio
PRIMON Marcello

DE BARBA Mattia

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:13:07
00:13:51
00:19:53
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:36:08
00:36:14

Tempo
00:15:17
00:25:00
00:25:57
00:29:39
00:31:13
00:33:08
00:54:13

Tempo
00:30:02
00:33:10
00:33:29
00:34:58
00:35:17
00:39:00
00:39:11
00:39:32
00:40:36
00:42:00
00:42:04
00:42:22
00:43:10
00:43:31
00:55:24
01:03:10
01:10:36
00:51:08
00:33:42



Categoria: GIALLO W

Pos.
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Nome

FERRANTE Maria Michela
CEOTTO Natascia
CHIARIN Kalawoti
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
POLLI Valentina
COSTA Flavia
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
DELMONTE Paola
LUCATO Giorgia

POL Marinella

Categoria: NERO M

Pos.
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Nome

TONDA Giorgio
BERTELLE Michele
VENEZIAN Federico
ROSATO Luca
GRAVA Paride
SCOPEL Mattia
TONETTO Marco
PILAT Carlo
WEITLANER Andreas
NICOLAO Erik
FORNASIERO Riccardo
SCARTON Matias

DE NADAI Mauro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TAUFER Piero
COLLODET Stefano
SCROCCARO Vanni
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
DE BORTOLI Davide
BERNARDI Agostino
NICOLAO Sergio
FERRANTE Daniele
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BERNARDI Silvano
ULIANA Siro
SANZOVO Stefano
COMARELLA Nicola
TAFFARELLO Cristian
PIAZZO Mario

Categoria: NERO W

Pos.
1

Nome
CANOVA Nicol

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:32:41
00:33:36
00:34:46
00:39:36
00:40:54
00:41:17
00:52:10
00:52:38
00:59:28
01:14:32

Tempo
00:31:52
00:32:01
00:34:37
00:35:41
00:35:50
00:36:15
00:38:49
00:39:37
00:41:27
00:43:42
00:44:17
00:44:24
00:47:21
00:50:13
00:52:57
00:53:18
00:54:30
00:54:40
00:57:26
00:57:47
00:58:31
01:04:00
01:04:16
01:13:29
01:19:50
01:25:32
01:48:52
00:59:47
01:04:29

Tempo
00:47:35



LUCCHETTA Jessica
CANAL Marta
LOVISOTTO Marina
BORDIN Patrizia

DE BIASI Maddalena
ROSADA Sandra
GANZ Stefania
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Categoria: ROSSO M

Pos. Nome

BERNARDI Matteo
SCOPEL Costantino
PEZZE Tommaso
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
PANIZ Denis
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CITRON Alessandro
PICCIN Pierpaolo
FATTOR Manlio
POZZEBON Stefano
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
CASARIN Alessandro
POZZEBON Daniele
CONCI Alessandro
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
MIROLO Matteo
ALBAN Davide
MAZZUCCO Walter
BELLOTTO Matteo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
DE MARTIN Diego
BELLOTTO Massimo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MASINI Matteo
VALCOZZENA Roberto
CROSATO Mauro
POZZEBON Michele
SCUDELER Enrico
GOZZER Giancarlo
MIROLO Eric
BELLOTTO Massimo
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Categoria: ROSSO W

Pos. Nome

GALVAN Lisa

DAVID Donatella
CROSATO Mariaelisa
CROSATO Alessia
GHIZZO Paola

aa b~ WO N P

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

00:56:32
00:58:28
01:03:20
01:05:54
01:06:43
01:10:28
01:35:37

Tempo
00:32:11
00:34:08
00:36:09
00:36:32
00:36:53
00:37:00
00:37:06
00:37:52
00:38:34
00:41:45
00:42:12
00:45:50
00:46:16
00:46:43
00:47:35
00:47:56
00:48:13
00:48:47
00:49:30
00:50:20
00:52:01
00:52:38
00:52:49
00:53:24
00:58:23
01:01:11
01:03:56
01:05:45
01:19:33
01:22:15
01:15:39

Tempo
00:40:49
00:42:53
00:46:17
00:47:33
00:47:54
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CROSATO Mariarosa
FERRANTE Gaia
SANZOVO Chiara
MARIOTTO Morena
LORENZET Tazia
XAUSA Gabriella
ABRAM Annamaria
FATTOR Mirella
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
BELTRAMELLO Elena
SARTOR Stefania
MATTIUZZO Marika
LENARDUZZI Monica

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:48:22
00:51:29
00:52:56
00:54:00
00:56:50
01:00:17
01:00:24
01:00:56
01:03:00
01:05:07
01:05:34
01:06:19
01:09:08



