

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 13/08/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 16:20:00

Categoria: BIANCO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:07
2	TAFFARELLO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:51
3	VENDRAMI Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:53
4	MIROLO Manuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:44
4	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:44
6	CANOVA Thomas	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:08
7	BARZAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:36:14

Categoria: BIANCO W

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ARTUSO Fabiola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:15:17
2	CROSATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:00
3	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:57
4	PIN Matilde	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:39
5	BORTOLUZZI Ilaria	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:31:13
6	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:33:08
7	POL Donatella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:13

Categoria: GIALLO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:02
2	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:10
3	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:29
4	BORTOLUZZI Roberto	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:34:58
5	MASINI Davide	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:17
6	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:39:00
7	BORTOLUZZI Andrea	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:39:11
8	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:32
9	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:36
10	PEDENZINI David	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:42:00
11	DE BIASI Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:42:04
12	DE NONI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:22
13	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:43:10
14	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:43:31
15	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:55:24
16	TAFFARELLO Filippo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:03:10
17	VENDRAMI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:10:36
PM	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:51:08
PM	DE BARBA Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:42

Categoria: GIALLO W

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:41
2	CEOTTO Natascia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:36
3	CHIARIN Kalawoti	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:46
4	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:39:36
5	POLLI Valentina	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:40:54
6	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:41:17
7	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:52:10
8	DELMONTE Paola	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:52:38
9	LUCATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:59:28
10	POL Marinella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:14:32

Categoria: NERO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:52
2	BERTELLE Michele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:01
3	VENEZIAN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:37
4	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:41
5	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:50
6	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:15
7	TONETTO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:49
8	PILAT Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:39:37
9	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:41:27
10	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:42
11	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:44:17
12	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:44:24
13	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:21
14	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:50:13
15	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:57
16	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:18
17	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:30
18	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:54:40
19	DE BORTOLI Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:57:26
20	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:47
21	NICOLAO Sergio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:58:31
22	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:04:00
23	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:04:16
24	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:13:29
25	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:19:50
26	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:25:32
27	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:48:52
PM	TAFFARELLO Cristian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:59:47
RI	PIAZZO Mario	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:04:29

Categoria: NERO W

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:47:35

2	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:56:32
3	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:28
4	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:20
5	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:05:54
6	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:43
7	ROSADA Sandra	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	01:10:28
8	GANZ Stefania	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:35:37

Categoria: ROSSO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:11
2	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:34:08
3	PEZZÉ Tommaso	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:09
4	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:32
5	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:53
6	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:37:00
7	CITRON Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:06
8	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:52
9	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:34
10	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:45
11	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:12
12	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:45:50
13	POZZEBON Daniele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:46:16
14	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:46:43
15	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:47:35
16	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:56
17	ALBAN Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:13
18	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:47
19	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:49:30
20	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:50:20
21	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:52:01
22	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:38
23	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:52:49
24	MASINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:53:24
25	VALCOZZENA Roberto	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:58:23
26	CROSATO Mauro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:01:11
27	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:03:56
28	SCUDELER Enrico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:05:45
29	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:19:33
30	MIROLO Eric	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:22:15
PM	BELLOTTO Massimo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:15:39

Categoria: ROSSO W

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:40:49
2	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:42:53
3	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:46:17
4	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:47:33
5	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:47:54

6	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:22
7	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:29
8	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:52:56
9	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:00
10	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:56:50
11	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:17
12	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:00:24
13	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:00:56
14	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:03:00
15	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:05:07
16	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:05:34
17	MATTIUZZO Marika	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:06:19
18	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:09:08